GROWING TOGETHER

AW 726 - Data Sheet

Description

AW 726 has been specially designed for trailers in transport
operations. It is best suited for both on-and-off-the-road
usage. AW 726 shows excellent road performance and self-
cleaning features. The block pattern design provides an
extended tire life-cycle.

UM

International Standard

Construction

B BIAS

Machinery

Agriculture: Trailer




SIZE

11.5/80 -

15.3

11.5/80 -
15.3

11.5/80 -
15.3

400/60 - 15.5

420/55 - 17

Version

ARAMID

BELTED

STANDARD

STEEL BELTED

STANDARD

STANDARD

LI/SS DRIVE

WHEEL

126 A8

126 A8

126 A8

137 A8

121 A8

LI/SS FREE

ROLLING

139 A8

139 A8

139 A8

149 A8

133 A8

PR

RIM REC

9.00

9.00

9.00

AG

13.00

13.00

RIM
ALT

SwW

300

300

300

400

415

oD

855

855

855

875

890

SLR

RC

2531

2531

2540

2584

Type

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

ECE

E11-106R-

0010913

E11-106R-005264

E11-106R-006974

E11-106R-005341

E11-106R-005265

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at different Load and

pressure condition.
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